IQHA AMATEUR SELECT POINTS THRU 8/23/18

Includes Mayflower, Denison 5/25-5/27 shows, Denison 6/7-6/10 shows, Hawkeye Classic & Denison 7/5-7/8 shows
NOTE: Bold print means the 5 judge minimum has been met,
*# means the 5 judge minimum has not yet been met & lists the number of shows they have shown in

CLASS EXHIBITOR
Amt. Select Showmanship
ITS SHEER LUCK MONICA EDLER
OH RADICAL ME JEAN DAVIDSON
IM ONE HOT CHIP PHYLLIS STEFFEN
JAM GOOD JUDY PERRY
MODERN MAGGIE DEE JACQUELINE KELLING
SHES TALKIN FROST NANCY GREEN
JUST THAT HOT BECKY GRIER
ADDICTED TO MOONLITE SANDRA PARIS
GIVE ME YOUR CHEX SARLYNN HESTON
ZIPPOS REAL DEAL LORI MENNENGA

Amt. Select HUS
RED CODE REVIEW JENEEN FERGUSON

Amt. Select Equitation

Amt. Select Western Pleasure

HUNTIN FOR CERTAIN SUSAN KNAPP
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS MARY GOOS

A GOOD ROMANCER RICK SMITH

IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM
KM MILLIONDOLLARBABY LESA CONARD

OH RADICAL ME JEAN DAVIDSON
MODERN MAGGIE DEE JACQUELINE KELLING

Amt. Select Horsemanship

IM ONE HOT CHIP PHYLLIS STEFFEN
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS MARY GOOS
RR PACK YOUR BAGS KOLEEN HERLOCKER

Amt. Select Trail
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS MARY GOOS

IM ONE HOT CHIP PHYLLIS STEFFEN
HUNTIN AN INVITATION RICK ADKINS
MODERN MAGGIE DEE JACQUELINE KELLING
OH RADICAL ME JEAN DAVIDSON

PTS. SHOWS

55.0
23.5
21.0
18.5
17.0
11.5
11.5
10.5
4.0

3.0

15.5

65.0
62.5
31.5
29.0
17.0
2.0

1.0

62.5
39.0
25.0
11.0
1.0

*3

*3
*3

*3

*1
*1

*4
*4

DISCLAIMER: If the amount of shows shown in is
incorrect, please contact me. One set of results did
not include those horses/exhibitors that did not
place in the class under any judges, so it is possible |
am missing some judges for some participants.

-Kelly
birkey4205@gmail.com, 641-417-0009




