IQHA AMATEUR SELECT POINTS THRU 8/23/18

Includes Mayflower, Denison 5/25-5/27 shows, Denison 6/7-6/10 shows, Hawkeye Classic & Denison 7/5-7/8 shows NOTE: Bold print means the 5 judge minimum has been met,

*# means the 5 judge minimum has not yet been met & lists the number of shows they have shown in

<u>CLASS</u>	EXHIBITOR	PTS.	SHOW
Amt. Select Showmansh	<u>ip</u>		
ITS SHEER LUCK	MONICA EDLER	55.0	
OH RADICAL ME	JEAN DAVIDSON	23.5	
IM ONE HOT CHIP	PHYLLIS STEFFEN	21.0	*3
JAM GOOD	JUDY PERRY	18.5	
MODERN MAGGIE DEE	JACQUELINE KELLING	17.0	
SHES TALKIN FROST	NANCY GREEN	11.5	
JUST THAT HOT	BECKY GRIER	11.5	*3
ADDICTED TO MOONLITE	SANDRA PARIS	10.5	*3
GIVE ME YOUR CHEX	SARLYNN HESTON	4.0	
ZIPPOS REAL DEAL	LORI MENNENGA	3.0	*3
Amt. Select HUS			
RED CODE REVIEW	JENEEN FERGUSON	15.5	
Amt. Select Equitation			
Amt. Select Western Ple	easure easure		
HUNTIN FOR CERTAIN	SUSAN KNAPP	65.0	
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS	MARY GOOS	62.5	
A GOOD ROMANCER	RICK SMITH	31.5	
IM FUN SIZED	RONDA ROOZEBOOM	29.0	
KM MILLIONDOLLARBABY	LESA CONARD	17.0	
OH RADICAL ME	JEAN DAVIDSON	2.0	*1
MODERN MAGGIE DEE	JACQUELINE KELLING	1.0	*1
Amt. Select Horsemansh	nip_		
IM ONE HOT CHIP	PHYLLIS STEFFEN	11.0	
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS	MARY GOOS	9.0	
RR PACK YOUR BAGS	KOLEEN HERLOCKER	9.0	
Amt. Select Trail			
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS	MARY GOOS	62.5	
IM ONE HOT CHIP	PHYLLIS STEFFEN	39.0	
HUNTIN AN INVITATION	RICK ADKINS	25.0	
MODERN MAGGIE DEE	JACQUELINE KELLING	11.0	*4
OH RADICAL ME	JEAN DAVIDSON	1.0	*4

DISCLAIMER: If the amount of shows shown in is incorrect, please contact me. One set of results did not include those horses/exhibitors that did not place in the class under any judges, so it is possible I am missing some judges for some participants.

-Kelly

birkey4205@gmail.com, 641-417-0009